SCHEDULE OF ELECTION PUNJAB UNIVERSITY

EMPLOYEES HOUSING SCHEME TOWN-1

Sr.# Day Date
1. | Display of voter lists on Notice Boards Tuesday 14-01-2020
2. | Objections on the voters list Thursday | 16-01-2020
3 Dlsp(?sal of ok?Jectlons in consultation with the Eridy 17-01-2020
Election Committee
4. | Display of final voter list. Saturday 18-01-2020
5 Issuance of nomination papers on payment of | Tuesdayto | 20-01-2020
" | fixed fee i.e. — (Rs.1000/- each category) Wednesday | 21-01-2020
6. | Receiving of nomination papers Friday 24-01-2020
7. | Display of list of contesting candidates Saturday 25-01-2020
8. | Objections against the nominees Monday 27-01-2020
& Scr.utlr?y of nomination papers/Decision on Ty 28-01-2020
objections
10. | Display of list of eligible candidates Wednesday | 29-01-2020
11 Wlth'drawal of nomination papers and allotment of Thursday | 30-01-2020
election symbols
12. | Display of final list of the candidates Friday 31-01-2020
13. | Polling (09:00 a.m to 03:00 pm) Sunday 09-02-2020
14. | Declaration of interim results after counting Sunday 09-02-2020
15. | Declaration of final results Monday 10-02-2020
Note: Seats for the Election 2020.
1. President
2. Vice-President
3. General Secretary
4. Joint Secretary
5. Five members (Two members from Block-A and Three members from Block-B).

Sd/-

Sd/-

Jaleel Tariq

Secretary Election Committee

PUEHS, Town-I

Cell No. 0333-4328834

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Amin Athar
Chairman Election Committee
PUEHS, Town-I

Cell No. 0300-8410494



